
                                                       Wheatley Park School

PLEASE CAN YOU ENSURE THAT ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE DEPARTURE TIME ON ALL ROUTES

2-WT04/2-WT54

To be operated as a shuttle

Mon - Fri 

2-WT04 No. of Seats AM PM PM (F)

53

Horton-Cum-Studley- Bus stop outside The Forge 07:45 15:42 14:30

Horton-Cum-Studley- Bottom of the Hill, Outside Old Hotel 07:47 15:40 14:28

Beckley- Abingdon Arms PH 07:52 15:25 14:25

Stanton St. John- The Talk House PH Bus Stop 07:55 15:22 14:20

Forest Hill- Mickle Way 07:57 15:20 14:10

Forest Hill- Milton Crescent/Powell Close Bus Stop 07:59 15:19 14:10

Wheatley Park School 08:05 15:10 14:00

Mon - Fri

2-WT54 No. of Seats AM PM PM (F)

53

Forest Hill- Powell Close (Pub PM) 08:25 15:33 15:27

Forest Hill- Mickle Way 08:26 15:32 15:25

Stanton St. John- Shop at Stanton St John, Middle Road 08:30 15:35 15:30

Horton-Cum-Studley- Top of Hill 08:40 15:42 15:37

Horton-Cum-Studley- Bottom of Hill 08:41 15:40 15:35

Beckley CE Primary School 08:50 15:27 15:20

Walters Coaches 01865 875222

enquiries@walterscoaches.co.uk

Mon - Fri

2-WT06 No. of Seats AM PM (M-Th) PM (F)

70

Horspath- Manor Farm Road, Junction Of Cuddesdon Road 07:50 15:25 14:15

Wheatley Park School 08:25 15:10 14:00

Walters Coaches 01865 875222

enquiries@walterscoaches.co.uk

2-WT07/ 2-WT56 One Bus in the Morning and Friday PM - Two buses from Monday to Thursday

Mon - Fri

2-WT07 No. of Seats AM PM (M-Th) PM (F)

49

Little Milton- Church 07:45 15:38 14:35

Opposite Old Field 07:45 15:36 14:35

Great Haseley- Bus Stop Adjacent to Back Way West 07:55 15:26 14:30

Great Haseley- Wincey View, OX44 7JT  07:55 15:26 14:30

Horse Close Cottages Layby/ Rectory Road 07:55 15:25 14:30

Great Milton- The Green 08:00 15:20 14:25

Wheatley Park School 08:15 15:10 14:00

Mon - Fri

2-WT56 No. of Seats AM PM PM (F)

25

Tiddington- Layby By The Bus Stop 08:30 15:55 15:55

Milton Common- Junction Of Sandy Lane 08:35 15:50 15:50

Great Hasely- Horse Close Cottages Layby/ Rectory Road 08:40 15:45 15:45

Great Milton CE Primary 08:45 15:40 15:40

Oxford Taxis LTD 01865 425658

apd.oxfordtaxis@gmail.com

mailto:walters-coaches@btconnect.com


Walters will sell spare seats directly to unentitled students from 04/09/24- Please email accounts@walterscoaches.co.uk

Mon - Fri

2-WT08 No. of Seats AM PM (M-Th) PM(F)

N/A

Marsh Baldon, Village Green 07:26 15:56 14:46

Toot Baldon, Wilmots 07:29 15:52 14:42

Blackbird Leys, The Blackbird 07:40 15:43 14:33

Blackbird Leys, Unipart/Buildbase 07:45 15:39 14:29

Garsington, Oxford Road/Poplar Close 07:48 15:35 14:25

Garsington, Primary School                             07:50 15:32 14:22

Wheatley Park School 08:00 15:23 14:13

Cuddesdon, Bus Shelter 08:10 15:16 14:06

Wheatley Park School 08:20 15:10 14:00

Walters Coaches 01865 875222

enquiries@walterscoaches.co.uk

Route 2-WT10 - Students have been allocated to specific routes 

WT10A relates to Shuttle 1 and WT10B to Shuttle 2

The last capital letter refers to the area - Risinghurst, Barton or Sandhills

Mon - Fri No. of Seats

2-WT10 160

Mon - Fri

2-WT10A R  + 2-WT10A B 

MORNING - SHUTTLE 1 No. of Seats AM

80

Risinghurst- Outside Shops Bus Stop 07:25

Barton- Waynflete Road/Claymond Road Bus Stop 07:32

Barton- Waynflete Road/Humfrey Road 07:34

Barton- Waynflete Road/ Routh Road Bus Stop 07:35

Wheatley Park School 07:45

2-WT10B R + 2-WT10B S

MORNING - SHUTTLE 2 No. of Seats AM

80

Risinghurst- Outside Shops Bus Stop 07:55

Sandhills- A40 Bus Stop 08:05

Wheatley Park School 08:20

Mon - Fri

2-WT10A R + 2-WT10B R

AFTERNOON- SHUTTLE 1 No. of Seats PM PM (F)

80

Risinghurst- Outside Shops Bus Stop 15:17 14:07

Wheatley Park School 15:10 14:00

2-WT10A B +  2-WT10B S

AFTERNOON - SHUTTLE 2 No. of Seats PM PM (F)

80

Barton- Waynflete Road/Claymond Road Bus Stop 15:40 14:30

Barton- Waynflete Road/Humfrey Road 15:40 14:30

Barton- Waynflete Road/ Routh Road Bus Stop 15:40 14:30

Sandhills- A40 Bus Stop 15:33 14:23

Wheatley Park School 15:25 14:15

Walters (Didcot) Ltd. 01865 875222

enquiries@walterscoaches.co.uk

mailto:apd.oxfordtaxis@gmail.com
mailto:apd.oxfordtaxis@gmail.com


Please take into consideration the Friday timings for both schools are different

Mon - Fri 

2-WT53 No. of Seats AM PM (M-Th) PM (F)

16

Milton Common- Sandy Lane 07:52 15:30 14:08

Middle Ground- Wheatley, OX33 1QX 08:00 15:25  14.00

Waterperry- Telephone box 08:05 15:15 13.55

Wheatley Park School 08:10 15:10 13:50

Waterperry- Telephone box 08:15  15:50  15:50

Cullum Road, Wheatley, Oxford OX33 1XD 08:20 15:45 15:45

Oskars Road Running Through Waterstock Waterstock, OX33 1JT 08:30 15:55 15:55

Middle Ground- Wheatley, OX33 1QX 08:35 15:40 15:40

Great Milton CE Primary School 08:45 15:35 15:35

Thunderbird Transport Ltd 0800 6118202 

davestoksie@aol.com


